

Note: Please print this page and use it as a cover sheet. Type the fax audit number (shown below) on the top and bottom of all pages of the document.

(((H22000413387 3)))



H220004133873ABC/

Note: DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browser from this page. Doing so will generate another cover sheet.

To:		
	Division of Corporations	
	Fax Number : (850)617-6383	
		00 P
From:		
	Account Name : CAPITOL SERVICES, INC.	ာက္ မွ
	Account Number : I20160000017	
	Phone : (855)498-5500	- Ξ - Ξ
	Fax Number : (800)432-3622	

Enter the email address for this business entity to be used for future annual report mailings. Enter only one email address please.

Email Address:_

LLC AMND/RESTATE/CORRECT OR M/MG RESIGN CENTERPOINT GROUP LLC Certificate of Status 0 Certified Copy 0 Page Count 05 Estimated Charge \$25.00

			 1
·	x	·	· ·

COVER LETTER

TO: Registration Se Division of Cor	ction porations		H22000413387
Centerpoin SUBJECT:	t Group LLC		
5000BCTT	Name of Lir	nited Liablity Company	-
The enclosed Articles of	Amendment and fee(s) are su	bmitted for filing.	
Please return all correspo	ndence concerning this matter	r to the following:	
	Colleen Monaghan		
		Name of Person	
	Royer Cooper Cohen Bra	unfeld LI.C	
	<u> </u>	Firm/Company	
	101 West Elm Street, Suit	ie 400	
		Address	
	Conshchocken, PA 19428		
	mbarnum@centerpointgrou	City/State and Zip Code	
	· · · ·	to be used for future annual report notification)	
For further information oc	moorning this matter, please c	الع	
Colleen Monaghan		484 362-2623	
Name of	Person	Area Code Daytime Telephone Numb	
Enclosed is a check for the	following amount:		
□ \$25.00 Filing Foo -	\$30.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	(additional copy is enclosed) Certifie	ate of Status &
Mailing Address Registration S Division of Co P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, F	ection prorations	Street Address: Registration Section Division of Corporations The Centre of Tallahassee 2415 N. Monroe Street, Suite 1 Tallahassee, FL 32303	810

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF Centerpoint Group LLC Name of the Limited Liability Company as its personeens on sar records. (A Fords Limited Liability Company as its personeens on sar records.) The Articles of Organization for this Limited Liability Company were filed on June 7, 2022 and assigned Florida document number 122000251733 This amendment is submitted to amend the following: A. If amending name, <u>enter the new name of the limited liability company</u> ," the designation "LLC" or the abbreviation "L.C." Plater new principal offices address, if applicable: 9100 Controy Windermere Road, Suite 200 (Principal offices address, if applicable: 9100 Controy Windermere Road, Suite 200 Windermere, FL 34786 Distinguishables and corelistered office address on our records, <u>enter the name of the new resistered</u> A flamending the registered agent and/or registered office address on our records, <u>enter the name of the new resistered</u> Name of New Registered Agent: New Registered Office Address: Down Florida grees address CityFlorida			~ ~ ~
Centerpoint Group LLC Canas of the Limited Liability Company as in port scores on our records, enter of the abbreviation "L.C." Provide and assigned the registered agent and/or registered office address on our records, enter the name of the appreciation of the ap			
ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF Centerpoint Group LLC Name of the Limited Liability Company as 11 pays appears on our records. (A Fonds Limited Liability Company) The Articles of Organization for this Limited Liability Company were filed on June 7, 2022 and assigned Florids document number L22000251733 This amendment is submitted to amend the following: A. If amending name, enter the new name of the limited liability Company." the designation "LLC" or the abbreviation "LLC." Florids document number (International Company of the limited liability Company." the designation "LLC" or the abbreviation "LLC." Florids document and the following: A. If amending name, enter the new name of the limited liability Company." the designation "LLC" or the abbreviation "LLC." Enter new principal offices address, if applicable: Ploto Couroy Windermere Road, Suite 200 (Principal office address, if applicable: Ploto Couroy Windermere Road, Suite 200 Windermere, FL 34786 B. If amending the registered agent and/or registered office address on our records, gnier the name of the new resistered agent and/or registered office address on our records, gnier the name of the new resistered agent and/or registered office address on our records, gnier the name of the new resistered agent and/or registered office address on our records, gnier the name of the new resistered agent: New Registered Office Address: City Zip Code			
Centerpoint Group LLC Name of the Limited Liability Company at 1 gor access on our records.) (A Horda Limited Liability Company were filed on June 7, 2022	ARTICLES OF C	DRGANIZATION	177 - 17 <u>- 15</u>
(Name of the Linkled Linklift Company was it not access to a car records.) (A Fords Linkled Linklift Company were filed on June 7, 2022	-		1
The Articles of Organization for this Limited Liability Company were filed on <u>June 7, 2022</u> and assigned Florida document number <u>L22000251733</u>			
Florida document number L22000251733 This amendment is submitted to amend the following: A. If amending name, <u>enter the new name of the limited liability company here:</u> The new name must be distinguishable and scoraln the words "Limited Liability Company," the designation "LLC" or the abbreviation "LLC." Enter new principal offices address, if applicable: 9100 Conroy Windermere Road, Suite 200 Windermere, FL 34786 Enter new mailing address, if applicable: 9100 Conroy Windermere Road, Suite 200 Windermere, FL 34786 Enter new mailing address, if applicable: 9100 Conroy Windermere Road, Suite 200 Windermere, FL 34786 Enter new mailing address, if applicable: 9100 Conroy Windermere Road, Suite 200 Windermere, FL 34786 Enter new mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE BOX) B. If amending the registered agent and/or registered office address on our records, <u>enter the name of the new registered</u> Agent address here: Name of New Registered Agent: New Registered Office Address: <u>City</u> Zip Code	(Name of the Limited Liebility Comm (A Forida Limited	ny as it now appears on our rece Liability Company)	<u>inda</u>)
This amendment is submitted to amend the following: A. If amending name, enter the new name of the limited Hability company," the designation "LLC" or the abbreviation "LLC." The new name must be distinguishable and comain the words "Limited Liability Company," the designation "LLC" or the abbreviation "LLC." Enter new principal offices address, if applicable: 9100 Controy Windermere Road, Suite 200 (Principal offices address, if applicable: 9100 Controy Windermere, FL 34786 Enter new mailing address, if applicable: 9100 Controy Windermere Road, Suite 200 (Mailing address, if applicable: 9100 Controy Windermere Road, Suite 200 (Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE BOX) Windermere, FL 34786 B. If amending the registered agent and/or registered office address on our records, <u>enter the name of the new registered agent and/or registered office address on our records, enter the name of the new registered agent: New Registered Office Address: Enter Florida grees address City Zip Code </u>		were filed on June 7, 2022	and assigned
A. If amending name, <u>enter the new name of the limited Hability company bere</u> : The new name must be distinguishable and coordin the words "Limited Liability Company," the designation "LLC" or the abbreviation "LLC." Enter new principal offices address, if applicable: 9100 Couroy Windermere Road, Suite 200 (Princinal office address, if applicable: 9100 Couroy Windermere Road, Suite 200 Enter new malling address, if applicable: 9100 Couroy Windermere Road, Suite 200 Enter new malling address, if applicable: 9100 Couroy Windermere Road, Suite 200 Mindermere, FL 34786	Florida document number L22000251733		
The new name must be distinguishable and coordin the words "Limited Liability Company," the designation "LLC" or the abbreviation "LLC." Enter new principal offices address, if applicable: 9100 Conroy Windermere Road, Suite 200 (Principal office address, ML/ST BE A STREET ADDRESS) Windermere, FL 34786 Enter new mailing address, if applicable: 9100 Conroy Windermere Road, Suite 200 (Mailing address, if applicable: 9100 Conroy Windermere Road, Suite 200 (Mailing address, MAY BE A POST OFFICE BOX) Windermere, FL 34786 B. If amending the registered agent and/or registered office address on our records, <u>enter the name of the new registered office address here:</u> Name of New Registered Agent:	This amendment is submitted to amend the following:		
The new name must be distinguishable and contain the words "Limited Liability Company," the designation "LLC" or the abbreviation "LLC." Enter new principal offices address, if applicable: 9100 Conroy Windermere Road, Suite 200 (Principal office address, ML/ST BE A STREET ADDRESS) Windermere, FL 34786 Enter new mailing address, if applicable: 9100 Conroy Windermere Road, Suite 200 (Mailing address, if applicable: 9100 Conroy Windermere Road, Suite 200 (Mailing address, if applicable: 9100 Conroy Windermere Road, Suite 200 (Mailing address, if applicable: 9100 Conroy Windermere Road, Suite 200 (Mailing address, MAY BE A POST OFFICE BOX) Windermere, FL 34786 B. If amending the registered agent and/or registered office address on our records, galar the name of the new registered agent: Name of New Registered Agent:	-	····	
Enter new principal offices address, if applicable: (Principal office address MUST BE A STREET ADDRESS) (Principal office address MUST BE A STREET ADDRESS) Enter new malling address, if applicable: 9100 Conroy Windermere Road, Suite 200 Windermere, FL 34786	A. If amending name, <u>cotter the new paint of the minited hap</u>	any company dere:	
Enter new principal offices address, if applicable: 9100 Conroy Windermere Road, Suite 200 (Principal office address MUST BE A STREET ADDRESS) Windermere, FL 34786 Enter new mailing address, if applicable: 9100 Conroy Windermere Road, Suite 200 (Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE BOX) Windermere, FL 34786 B. If amending the registered agent and/or registered office address on our records, <u>enter the name of the new registered address here:</u> Name of New Registered Agent:	The new name must be distinguishable and contain the words "Limited Liabi	lity Company," the designation "L	LC" or the abbreviation "L.L.C."
Enter new malling address, if applicable: (Principal office address, if applicable: (Mailine address, if applicable: (Mailine address, if applicable: (Mailine address MAY BE A POST OFFICE BOX) B. If amending the registered agent and/or registered office address on our records, <u>enter the name of the new registered address here</u> : Name of New Registered Agent: New Registered Office Address: City City	-		
Enter new malling address, if applicable: 9100 Conroy Windermero Road, Suite 200 (Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE BOX) B. If amending the registered agent and/or registered office address on our records, enter the name of the new registered affice address here: Name of New Registered Agent: New Registered Office Address: Enter Florida street address Enter Florida street address Tener Florida street address Tener Florida street address Tener Florida street address Tener Florida street address		Windermere, FL 34786	
Mailing address, it appliesble: Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE BOX Windermere, FL 34786 Windermere, FL 34786 B. If amending the registered agent and/or registered office address on our records, <u>enter the name of the new registered agent and/or the new registered office address here: Name of New Registered Agent: New Registered Office Address: Emer Florida street address City Zip Code </u>	<u>IAT HINNING UTINA MURUPALI ARITA PALIA HAANAMA (DARAMANI)</u>		
(Mailling address MAY BE A POST OFFICE BOX) Windermere, FL 34786 B. If amending the registered agent and/or registered office address on our records, enter the name of the new registered agent and/or the new registered office address here: Name of New Registered Agent: New Registered Office Address: Enter Florida street address City Zip Code	Enter new mailing address, if applicable:	9100 Conroy Windermero R	lond, Suite 200
B. If amending the registered agent and/or registered office address on our records, <u>enter the name of the new registered agent and/or the new registered office address here</u> : Name of New Registered Agent:		Windermere, FL 34786	
Agent and/or the new registered Agent: Name of New Registered Agent:			_
Name of New Registered Agent: New Registered Office Address: Enter Florida street address , Florida City Zip Code		address on our records, enp	er the name of the new resistered
New Registered Office Address: Enter Florida street address , Florida City Zip Code			
Enter Florida streei address, Florida City Zip Code	Name of New Registered Agent:		
, Florida City Zip Code	New Registered Office Address:		
City Zip Code		Enter Florida street add	P003
•••		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
No. The state we did a construction of the second of the second state of the second	New Registered Agent's Signature. If changing Registered Agent:		Zip Code
	I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agr provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete		

Leslie Sellers 8004323622

I nereoy accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I jurther agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S. Or, if this document is being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office address, I hereby confirm that the limited liability company has been notified in writing of this change.

If Changing Registered Agent, Signature of New Resistered Agent

(04/05) 12/08/2022 09:51:56 AM

.

If amonding Authorized Person(s) authorized to manage, <u>enter the title, name, and address of each person</u> being added or removed from our records:

MGR = Manager H220004 AMBR = Authorized Member			H22000413387
Title	Name	Address	Type of Action
			🗆 Remove
			Change
<u> </u>			ÜAdd
			C Remove
			Change
			🗆 Add
		- <u></u>	CRemove
		·	🛛 Change
<u> </u>			
			Change
		<u> </u>	🗇 Add
		- <u></u>	
			Change
····			
			CRemove
			H22000413387

.

H22000413387

ve date, if other than the date of filing:	
	·····
	·
	<u></u>

D. If amending any other information, enter change(s) here: (Attach additional sheets, if necessary.)

(If an effective date is listed, the date must be specific and cannot be prior to date of filing or more than 90 days after filing.) Pursuant to 605.0207 (3)(b) <u>Note:</u> If the date inserted in this block does not meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be listed as the document's effective date on the Department of State's records.

If the record specifies a delayed effective date, but not an effective time, at 12:01 a.m. on the earlier of: (b) The 90th day after the record is filed.

Dated December 7	2022
n k	
· M	Signature of a member or authorized representative of a member
Matthew Barnum,	Authorized Representative
	Thread as established many of slaves

Typed or printed name of signee